F
req
u
en
cy C
o
n
tro

Features:
• 2.0mm low profile
• SMD version
• 3.3V input voltage
• Tape and Reel
Specifications:
• Operating Temperature:  -10° to +60°
• Frequency Stability:  -60ppm/-30ppm
• Height:  2.0 max.
Price Each
1 10 100 500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ECS
Part No.
520-ECS-143-20-30 ECS-143-20-30 14.318180 20pf
520-ECS-147-20-30 ECS-147.4-20-30 14.745600 20pf
520-ECS-160-20-30 ECS-160-20-30 16.000000 20pf
520-ECS-184-20-30 ECS-184-20-30 18.432000 20pf
520-ECS-196-20-30 ECS-196.6-20-30 19.660800 20pf
520-ECS-200-20-30 ECS-200-20-30 20.000000 20pf
520-ECS-240-20-30 ECS-240-20-30 24.000000 20pf
Frequency
(MHz)
Load
Cap.

Features:
• Compact and low profile
• Glass sealed ceramic package
• Tape and Reel
Specifications:
• Frequency stability:  ± 50ppm
• Operating Temperature:  -10° to +60°
• Storage Temperature:  -40° to +85°
ECX-53 SMD QUARTZ CRYSTAL
The ECX-53 is our smallest sub miniature SMD crystals with a 3.2 x 5mm footprint.  This package is ideal for
todayʼs compact wireless applications where board space is critical.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ECS
Part No.
520-ECS143-20-23A-EN ECS-143-20-23A-EN 14.318180 20pf
520-ECS143-S-23A-EN ECS-143-S-23A-EN 14.318181 Series
520-ECS147-20-23A-EN ECS-147.4-20-23A-EN 14.745600 20pf
520-ECS160-20-23A-EN ECS-160-20-23A-EN 16.000000 20pf
520-ECS160-S-23A-EN ECS-160-S-23A-EN 16.000000 Series
520-ECS184-20-23A-EN ECS-184-20-23A-EN 18.432000 20pf
520-ECS184-S-23A-EN ECS-184-S-23A-EN 18.432000 Series
520-ECS196-20-23A-EN ECS-196.6-20-23A-EN 19.660800 20pf
520-ECS196-S-23A-EN ECS-196.6-S-23A-EN 19.660800 Series
520-ECS200-20-23A-EN ECS-200-20-23A-EN 20.000000 20pf
520-ECS200-S-23A-EN ECS-200-S-23A-EN 20.000000 Series
520-ECS240-S-23A-EN ECS-240-S-23A-EN 24.000000 Series
Freq.
(MHz)

ECS
Part No.
520-TFC327-X ECS-.327-8-14-X 32.768 kHz 8 1.5 5.1 4.3 .45
520-ECS327-6-13-X ECS-.327-6-13-X 32.768kHz 6 2.1 6.2 10 0.7
520-TFC2X6-X ECS-.327-12.5-13-X 32.768 kHz 12.5 2.1 6.2 10 0.7
520-TFC3X8-X ECS-.327-12.5-8-X 32.768 kHz 12.5 3.1 8.2 10 1.1
Load
Cap.Frequency
Dimensions Price Each
100101
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ECS
Part No.
520-ECS-327-6-17-X ECS-.327-6-17-X 32.768 6pf
520-ECS327-12.5-17-X ECS-.327-12.5-17-X 32.768 12.5pf
Load
Capacitance
Frequency
(KHz)